94 TDB108017en / Main catalogue part 1 – Insulation monitoring / 05.2011
Dipl.-Ing. W. Bender GmbH & Co. KG • Londorfer Str. 65 • 35305 Grünberg • Tel.: 06401 807-0 • Fax: 06401 807-259
 Subject to change! – © Dipl.-Ing. W. Bender GmbH & Co. KG, Germany
1
.7
Insulation fault locators
 EDS460/490 – EDS461/491
Insulation fault locator EDS460-L

.7
Insulation fault locators EDS460/490 – EDS461/491
Ordering information
Type Supply voltage US* Response value Art. No.
EDS460-D-1 AC 42…460 Hz 16…72 V / DC 16…94 V 2…10 mA B 9108 0001
EDS460-D-2 AC/DC 70…276 V, AC 42…460 Hz 2…10 mA B 9108 0002
EDS460-L-1 AC 42…460 Hz 16…72 V / DC 16…94 V 2…10 mA B 9108 0003
EDS460-L-2 AC/DC 70…276 V, AC 42…460 Hz 2…10 mA B 9108 0004
EDS461-D-1 AC 42…460 Hz 16…72 V / DC 16…94 V 0.2…1 mA B 9108 0005
EDS461-D-2 AC/DC 70…276 V, AC 425…460 Hz 0.2…1 mA B 9108 0006
EDS461-L-1 AC 42…460 Hz 16…72 V / DC 16…94 V 0.2…1 mA B 9108 0007
EDS461-L-2 AC/DC 70…276 V, AC 42…460 Hz 0.2…1 mA B 9108 0008
EDS490-D-1 AC 42…460 Hz 16…72 V / DC 16…94 V 2…10 mA B 9108 0009
EDS490-D-2 AC/DC 70…276 V, AC 42…460 Hz 2…10 mA B 9108 0010
EDS490-L-1 AC 42…460 Hz 16…72 V / DC 16…94 V 2…10 mA B 9108 0011
EDS490-L-2 AC/DC 70…276 V, AC 42…460 Hz 2…10 mA B 9108 0012
EDS491-D-1 AC 42…460 Hz 16…72 V / DC 16…94 V 0.2…1 mA B 9108 0013
EDS491-D-2 AC/DC 70…276 V, AC 42…460 Hz 0.2…1 mA B 9108 0014
EDS491-L-1 AC 42…460 Hz 16…72 V / DC 16…94 V 0.2…1 mA B 9108 0015
EDS491-L-2 AC/DC 70…276 V, AC 42…460 Hz 0.2…1 mA B 9108 0016
Accessories
Type Supply voltage US* Art. No.
DI-1PSM
(RS-485 interface repeater)
AC / DC 24 V
± 20 %
B 9501 2044
DI-2USB
(interface converter RS-485/USB)
supplied by
USB interface
B 9501 2045
AN471
(power supply unit for DI-1 or DI-2)
AC 230 V 50/60
Hz /AC, DC 20 V
B 924 189
Snap-on mounting W20…/35… B 9808 0501
Snap-on mounting W60… B 9808 0502
Repeaters and interface converters
Type Supply voltage US* Art. No.
FTC470XDP DC 85…276 V / AC 50…400 Hz 85…276 V B 9506 1000
FTC470XMB DC 85…276 V / AC 50…400 Hz 85…276 V B 9506 1002
FTC470XET DC 85…276 V / AC 50…400 Hz 85…276 V B 9506 1001
* Absolute values
Measuring current transformers for EDS460/490
Type Internal diameter/mm Type of construction Art. No.
W20 20 circular B 9808 0003
W35 35 circular B 9808 0010
W60 60 circular B 9808 0018